

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 224 OF 2007

KARNATAKA LANDLESS FARMERS ASS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anant Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Kumud Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv

Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Katiya, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Riku Sarma, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Majumdar, Adv.

M/S Corporate Law Group, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Respondent Nos.7, 24, 28 and 29 have filed counter affidavit.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1 to 4, 8, 10 to 12, 14 to 18, 20, 22, 25

, 33

to 35 and 39.

List again on 25.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)

Registrar

rd