

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 680 OF 2007

SAHAYOG SAMITI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& AORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/12/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
M/s. Mahesh Agarwal, Rishi Agrawala
E.C. Agrawala, Gaurav Goel, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 8.1.2008.

COURT MASTER (R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)