

*

ITEM NO.MM 5C

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4/2011 In WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2011

FERTILE LAND PROTECTION MOVEMENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for stay)

Date: 21/04/2011 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Narsimhan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhupender Yadav, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. Debaleena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 25th April, 2011 in the
mentioning board before the Bench which issued notice
in W.P(C) No. 113/2011.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master