

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 17-20 OF 2008

RELIANCE HARAYANA SEZ LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJNI BARARA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

Reminder be send to the concerned court for record in
question. Petitioner has to file paper books as per earlier order. They
have to do it.

List before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers for non-
prosecution.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar