

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.4 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 113 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

FERTILE LAND PROTECTION MOVEMENT & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/03/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.
Mrs G Indira, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Devashish Bharuka ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.

As last chance, petitioner has to file proof of
service on unserved respondents.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 16.4.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR