

L  
ITEM NO.36

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
I.A. NO.2  
IN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 317 OF 2011

BHARAT BHOOMI BACHAO SANGARSH SAMITI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(Appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Supriya Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Shodhan Babu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, ASG  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.NO.2 IN W.P.(C) NO.317/2011

Call the case on 11th January, 2013, when the learned Senior Counsel appearing for the applicants-writ petitioners shall satisfy the Court about the maintainability of this writ petition.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |  
|