

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.537 OF 2006

KULDEEP BISHNOI Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH W.P.(C) NO.154 of 2007
(With office report)

W.P.(C) NO.224 of 2007

W.P.(C) NO.680 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for stay)

W.P.(C) NO.160 of 2007
(With office report)

T.P.(C) NOS.327-369 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

T.C.(C) NO.7 of 2008

T.C.(C) NO.8 of 2008

T.C.(C) NO.9 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

T.C.(C) NO.16 of 2008

T.C.(C) NO.13 of 2008

T.C.(C) NO.34 of 2009
(With appln.(s) for discharge of Advocate-on-Record)

T.C.(C) NO.14 of 2008

T.C.(C) NO.15 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

T.P.(C) NO.15 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for stay)

T.P.(C) NO.17 of 2008
(With appln.(s) for stay)

W.P.(C) NO.113 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for stay, impleadment and office report)

W.P.(C) NO.317 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for stay and amendment of cause title and urging
addl. grounds and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

W.P.(C) NO.308 of 2009

Date: 11/02/2014 These Petitions were MENTIONED today.

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh, AOR
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. R.C. Kohli, AOR
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, AOR
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr. G.N. Reddy, AOR
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, AOR
Mr. C.D. Singh, AOR
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, AOR
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR
Mr. R. Nedumaran, AOR
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, AOR
Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR
M/s. Corporate Law Group
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, AOR
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR
Mr. Anil Shrivastav, AOR
Ms. A. Subhashini, AOR
Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, AOR
Ms. C.K. Sucharita, AOR
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, AOR
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, AOR
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, AOR
Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, AOR
Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair, AOR
Ms. Anubha Agrawal, AOR
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner is permitted to file reply.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|